
ETR

LLRA

CLASSEMENTS 4000M Carnon 31 janvier 2016

Temps réf 2-F 06:47,0

2000m 1xF 07:03,0

PLACE N° Ep CAT RAMEUR 1 RAMEUR 2 CLUB TEMPS % REF

1 2 1x FJ16 PICCIRILLO Laure BEAUCAIRE 17:40,3 79,8%

2 1 2- FJ16 MAINGOT Chloé LLACER Mathilde GRAU DU ROI 17:03,1 79,6%

3 5 1x FJ16 MASSE Lucile BEAUCAIRE 17:45,0 79,4%

4 19 1x FJ16 DEBOIS Eva AV SETE 17:53,8 78,8%

5 25 1x FJ16 JUST Opheline AGDE 17:56,9 78,6%

6 30 1x FJ16 N'GUYEN Margaux BEAUCAIRE 18:03,2 78,1%

7 7 1x FJ16 DE BUSSCHERE Jeanne Estelle AV SETE 18:04,0 78,0%

8 10 1x FJ16 BARRY Illana GRAU DU ROI 18:05,5 77,9%

9 17 1x FJ16 BEQUEREL Camille AV SETE 18:21,0 76,8%

10 8 1x FJ16 GATTI Fanny GRAU DU ROI 18:30,5 76,2%

11 13 1x FJ16 SAUVAGE Louise Emma MONTPELLIER 18:30,8 76,2%

12 32 1x FJ16 OLIVET Jeanne PERPIGNAN 18:38,5 75,6%

13 23 1x FJ16 JAULIN MILANESI Marine AV SETE 19:06,0 73,8%

14 28 1x FJ16 SAVOYE Ladissé GRAU DU ROI 19:13,8 73,3%

15 21 1x FJ16 PETIT Camille AV SETE 19:21,3 72,9%

16 35 1x FJ16 OUDOT Caroline AV SETE 19:21,8 72,8%



ETR

LLRA

CLASSEMENTS 4000M Carnon 31 janvier 2016

Temps réf 2-H 06:05,0

2000m 1xH 06:29,0

PLACE N° Ep CAT RAMEUR 1 RAMEUR 2 CLUB TEMPS % REF

1 53 1x HJ16 BROTHIER Damien AV SETE 15:22,1 84,4%

2 55 1x HJ16 CARTIER Pierre GRAU DU ROI 15:33,5 83,3%

3 44 1x HJ16 GATE Léo BEAUCAIRE 15:37,4 83,0%

4 50 1x HJ16 PUECH Nathan AV SETE 15:43,2 82,5%

5 65 1x HJ16 DELABARRE Tom AGDE 15:57,0 81,3%

6 49 1x HJ16 MOLINARI Léo BEAUCAIRE 16:01,0 81,0%

7 59 1x HJ16 ANDREU Sandro AGDE 16:12,0 80,0%

8 39 2- HJ16 DELCAMP Lucas ESTASSY Paco GRAU DU ROI 15:17,9 79,5%

9 63 1x HJ16 COMINS Aurelien AGDE 16:32,7 78,4%

10 61 1x HJ16 SEGUIN Mattéo GRAU DU ROI 16:36,0 78,1%

11 60 1x HJ16 FALIEZ Léo PERPIGNAN 17:06,6 75,8%

12 66 1x HJ16 ESCOLANO Adrien PERPIGNAN 17:25,3 74,4%

13 70 1x HJ16 RIBEIRO Duarte PERPIGNAN 17:56,6 72,3%

14 72 1x HJ16 LISANTI Mathias PERPIGNAN 19:00,0 68,2%

15 71 1x HJ16 DESSON Tom PERPIGNAN 23:35,4 55,0%

NC 41 1x HJ16 ROUX Baptiste BEAUCAIRE Accident



ETR

LLRA

CLASSEMENTS 4000M Carnon 31 janvier 2016

Temps réf 1xF 07:03,0

2000m

PLACE N° Ep CAT RAMEUR 1 RAMEUR 2 CLUB TEMPS % REF

1 73 1x FSPL SMAGGHE Mathilde AV SETE 15:57,4 88,4%

2 74 1x FJ18 CORONAT Clémentine BEAUCAIRE 16:30,4 85,4%

3 75 1x FJ18 ALLOUACHE Ines GRANDE MOTTE 16:37,7 84,8%

4 76 1x FJ18 ESCRIG Mélaine PERPIGNAN 16:46,8 84,0%

5 77 1x FJ18 TIBAU Maelie PERPIGNAN 16:52,0 83,6%

6 79 1x FS CHANTRY Sabrina BEAUCAIRE 17:21,5 81,2%

7 81 1x FJ18 QUIQUAMPOIX-STAUNTON Sorcha MONTPELLIER 18:32,7 76,0%

8 80 1x FV LUSETTI Aude PERPIGNAN 18:59,9 74,2%



ETR

LLRA

CLASSEMENTS 4000M Carnon 31 janvier 2016

Temps réf 1xH 06:29,0

2000m

PLACE N° Ep CAT RAMEUR 1 RAMEUR 2 CLUB TEMPS % REF

1 82 1x HJ18 REBELLE Adrien CARNON 14:25,5 89,9%

2 86 1x HS HOUSSET Julien BEAUCAIRE 14:30,0 89,4%

3 85 1x HS MARQUET Nathael PERPIGNAN 14:30,3 89,4%

4 101 1x HJ18 VILALTA Sylvain GRANDE MOTTE 14:50,6 87,4%

5 87 1x HJ18 GHEORGHIU Hugo GRANDE MOTTE 14:53,0 87,1%

6 89 1x HV DUHAU Thierry CARNON 15:00,3 86,4%

7 93 1x HV GATE DENIS BEAUCAIRE 15:06,7 85,8%

8 96 1x HSPL RUBIN Alexandre ACBT SETE 15:07,5 85,7%

9 91 1x HS DURAND Angelo BEAUCAIRE 15:13,0 85,2%

10 88 1x HS TRON Kiffer PERPIGNAN 15:18,3 84,7%

11 102 1x HJ18 DERYCKE Baptiste GRANDE MOTTE 15:26,1 84,0%

12 94 1x HJ18 HALLEY Florentin MONTPELLIER 15:28,3 83,8%

13 129 1x HS QUATTROCCHI Florent AV SETE 15:33,5 83,3%

14 103 1x HV BONNET Daniel PERPIGNAN 15:34,0 83,3%

15 108 1x HJ18 CONTANT Eloi BEAUCAIRE 15:34,3 83,3%

16 97 1x HJ18 TRICHET Clément BEAUCAIRE 15:38,8 82,9%

17 107 1x HJ18 COMINS Marceau AGDE 15:42,9 82,5%

18 95 1x HV PERIN Philippe PERPIGNAN 15:44,5 82,4%

19 115 1x HV AUBERT Pierre BEAUCAIRE 15:58,2 81,2%

20 130 1x HS PEREIRA Yoan AV SETE 15:58,6 81,2%

21 125 1x HS DALMON Maxime AV SETE 15:59,9 81,0%

22 106 1x HSPL LECELLIER Charles CARNON 16:02,3 80,8%

23 143 1x HV FOISSEY Remy BEAUCAIRE 16:23,1 79,1%

24 110 1x HV BOMMARITO Antonio BEAUCAIRE 16:29,7 78,6%

25 114 1x HJ18 FOISSEY Pierre BEAUCAIRE 16:33,9 78,3%

26 121 1x HS FAVAND Romain CARNON 16:37,6 78,0%

27 137 1x HV PAILLASSE Léonard BEAUCAIRE 16:45,2 77,4%

28 131 1x HS ERBI Kim AV SETE 16:47,9 77,2%

29 139 1x HV MESNIL Olivier PERPIGNAN 16:49,3 77,1%

30 135 1x HV DANJOUX Jacques BEAUCAIRE 16:59,3 76,3%

31 142 1x HV DIAZ Dominique PERPIGNAN 17:09,8 75,6%

32 112 1x HV RIBELLE Paul CARNON 17:23,7 74,5%

33 118 1x HV BOURBON Patrice PERPIGNAN 19:04,4 68,0%

34 136 1x HV DOUMERG Christian PERPIGNAN 20:13,4 64,1%

35 104 1x HS TIBAU Dorian PERPIGNAN CHAVIRAGE



ETR

LLRA

CLASSEMENTS 4000M Carnon 31 janvier 2016

Temps réf 1xH 06:29,0

2000m

PLACE N° Ep CAT RAMEUR 1 RAMEUR 2 CLUB TEMPS % REF

1 82 1x HJ18 REBELLE Adrien CARNON 14:25,5 89,9%

2 101 1x HJ18 VILALTA Sylvain GRANDE MOTTE 14:50,6 87,4%

3 87 1x HJ18 GHEORGHIU Hugo GRANDE MOTTE 14:53,0 87,1%

4 102 1x HJ18 DERYCKE Baptiste GRANDE MOTTE 15:26,1 84,0%

5 94 1x HJ18 HALLEY Florentin MONTPELLIER 15:28,3 83,8%

6 108 1x HJ18 CONTANT Eloi BEAUCAIRE 15:34,3 83,3%

7 97 1x HJ18 TRICHET Clément BEAUCAIRE 15:38,8 82,9%

8 107 1x HJ18 COMINS Marceau AGDE 15:42,9 82,5%

9 114 1x HJ18 FOISSEY Pierre BEAUCAIRE 16:33,9 78,3%

1 86 1x HS HOUSSET Julien BEAUCAIRE 14:30,0 89,4%

2 85 1x HS MARQUET Nathael PERPIGNAN 14:30,3 89,4%

3 96 1x HSPL RUBIN Alexandre ACBT SETE 15:07,5 85,7%

4 91 1x HS DURAND Angelo BEAUCAIRE 15:13,0 85,2%

5 88 1x HS TRON Kiffer PERPIGNAN 15:18,3 84,7%

6 129 1x HS QUATTROCCHI Florent AV SETE 15:33,5 83,3%

7 130 1x HS PEREIRA Yoan AV SETE 15:58,6 81,2%

8 125 1x HS DALMON Maxime AV SETE 15:59,9 81,0%

9 106 1x HSPL LECELLIER Charles CARNON 16:02,3 80,8%

10 121 1x HS FAVAND Romain CARNON 16:37,6 78,0%

11 131 1x HS ERBI Kim AV SETE 16:47,9 77,2%

NC 104 1x HS TIBAU Dorian PERPIGNAN CHAVIRAGE

1 89 1x HV DUHAU Thierry CARNON 15:00,3 86,4%

2 93 1x HV GATE DENIS BEAUCAIRE 15:06,7 85,8%

3 103 1x HV BONNET Daniel PERPIGNAN 15:34,0 83,3%

4 95 1x HV PERIN Philippe PERPIGNAN 15:44,5 82,4%

5 115 1x HV AUBERT Pierre BEAUCAIRE 15:58,2 81,2%

6 143 1x HV FOISSEY Remy BEAUCAIRE 16:23,1 79,1%

7 110 1x HV BOMMARITO Antonio BEAUCAIRE 16:29,7 78,6%

8 137 1x HV PAILLASSE Léonard BEAUCAIRE 16:45,2 77,4%

9 139 1x HV MESNIL Olivier PERPIGNAN 16:49,3 77,1%

10 135 1x HV DANJOUX Jacques BEAUCAIRE 16:59,3 76,3%

11 142 1x HV DIAZ Dominique PERPIGNAN 17:09,8 75,6%

12 112 1x HV RIBELLE Paul CARNON 17:23,7 74,5%

13 118 1x HV BOURBON Patrice PERPIGNAN 19:04,4 68,0%


